W.T.White Longhorns Invitational

Brookhaven College, Farmers Br, TX

Saturday, October 08, 2016
59F Clear 69%H 8mphN

Race Off :9:35 am

5K Bovs

1A/2A

© 00 N O O MWIN|]

B A DS DS D DD OWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNNRPRPRPPRPEPERPRERPEREPRPREPLPR
O U, WNPFP O OWNOOOAOOM~MWNPEPOOWONOOOGRAMWNEPEPOOWONOOOOD™MWNDNDLPREDO

Name

Will Florence
Evan Anderson
Ryan Sheaffer
Joseph McDonald
Parker Benn

John Lesage
Connor Blend
James Flegle
Lucas Herrmann
Jacob Wallace
Bradyn Smith

Sam Gambow
Max Rogers
Hudson Kirkpatrick
Brad 192
Gregory Butler
Austin Royer
Evan Reyna
James Dodson
Caden Burchard
Julius Endsley
Juan Oviedo
Mark Dodson

Eric Bellinghausen
Killian Baker
Alan Quezada
Aidan Jacoby
Joe Dunikoski
Jared Miller
Matthew Newman
Johan Antuna
John Buttles
Joshua Ponewash
Wes Dodson
Canon Hil

Josue Trejo

Kelly Autrey

Nick Ward

Grant Phillips
Javier Santillan
Nathan Doliff
Andre Raven
Jack Davis

Bryan Sanchez
Blake Willis

Ryan Michlewicz
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22:08
Chip Time

17:14.21
17:31.01
18:11.71
18:18.97
18:24.06
18:27.05
18:48.95
18:58.06
19:08.69
19:15.37
19:17.25
19:26.76
19:28.48
19:37.01
19:51.14
19:53.24
20:08.37
20:16.58
20:19.54
20:21.54
20:30.94
21:26.34
21:27.46
21:28.52
21:29.17
21:30.19
21:31.47
21:36.20
21:41.71
22:01.64
22:11.48
22:18.42
22:34.57
22:40.91
22:45.51
22:56.36
23:07.49
24:04.19
24:14 .47
24:49.79
24:50.42
25:03.47
25:23.46
26:15.98
26:16.00
26:42_.35

Pace
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:32.
:38.
:51.
:53.
:55.
:56.
:03.
:06.
:09.
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:16.
:18.
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128.
:31.
:32.
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:36.
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:10.
:16.
:18.
t19.
123.
126.
t44.
:48.
:59.
:59.
:03.
:10.
127.
127.
:35.

N W w bk ON O P 00O O Ul OO0 00 MO NN W OSSN PMODNMDNDOOOO O©OFP MO RFP 0O ©SN WK WPKANHMMWoO

TeamPlace

a W a s~ BdMEFPDNMNDNOEFPDNOPFPONOO OORFR, WA WDNNDNDEREPRPPRP

=
o

O 01 W O NNDOO

Bib

200
167
165
160
195
174
168
171
157
179
176
172
175
173
192
169
178
212
197
203
183
219
198
155
154
187
201
170
395
162
180
387
163
199
208
191
194
213
396
190
182
188
205
223
398
394




47 Eduardo Pena
48 Jeremy Horstman
49 AJ McWilliams
50 jason Reyna

51 Dpanny Keszler

52 Christopher Cruz
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27:20.28
27:22.70
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28:04.21
29:47.07
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